Armidale Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report
Sunday, 03 November 2024

Competition : 2024 Ladies Jug

Type : Four-ball Womens SR: 74.0
Course: GA Course Total Entrants : 120
Description :
null Groups :
Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks
Ran  Name Score Prize
Overall Winners
1 Joy Turnbull & Linda Pearson 53 Winner
2 Kaye Mccoll & Lexie Archer 48 2nd
3 HEATHER McPHIE & Cathie McMaster 45 C/B 3rd
-, Gunnedah Golf Club
4 Diana CHAMBERS & Libby Thompson 45 4th
-, Barraba Golf Club
5 Prunella Newby & Shirley Bruce 44 5th
-, Glen Innes Golf Club
6 Meg FISHER & Carmel Truscott 43 6th
7 Tracey Pitt & Tammy Sheridan 42 C/B 7th
-, Gunnedah Golf Club
Place Getters
8 JUDY ELKS & LYNETTE CAMPBELL 42 C/B 1 Ball
9 PAT MOORE & Meg Mckechnie 42 1 Ball
10 Judi Hansen & Pip Warrick 42 1 Ball
11 Kay Swadling & Lesley Jeffriess 41 C/B 1 Ball
-, Tamworth Golf Club
12 Kaylene Baillie & Rhonda Robertson 41 C/B 1 Ball
-, Gosford Golf Club
13 AMANDA CARR & Amanda Richardson 41 1 Ball
14 ALANA TOBIN & ANNA KEYS 40 C/B 1 Ball
15 Sally Gilder & Janene Lewers 40 C/B 1 Ball

-, Shoalhaven Heads Golf Club
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Name

Jenny Weston & Petrina Weston

Teena Myler & Louise Cathie

-, Inverell Golf Club

Michelle Johnston & Jane McWhirter

-, Coonabarabran Golf Club

KAY NASH & Simone Sweeney

-, Walcha Golf Club

Oonah Harvey & Jennifer Maxwell

-, Dorrigo Memorial RSL Golf Club

Terry Wright & Lyn Rowland

-, Yamba Golf & Country Club

Jann Moore & Jenny Fisher

-, Werris Creek Golf Club

Four-ball Gross Stableford Winner
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Tracey Pitt & Tammy Sheridan

Tamworth Golf Club

Michelle Johnston & Jane McWhirter

Gunnedah Golf Club

Nearest to Pin
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Name
Rhonda Robertson

WENDY WHEELDON
Christina Picton
Michelle Johnston
Mary Ann Perry
SUSAN SAUER
Helen McFarlane

Jennifer Maxwell

Prize
4th

7th

11th

12th

14th

Straightest Drive Div
Straightest Drive Div
Straightest Drive Div
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40 C/B
40 C/B
40 C/B
40 C/B
40 C/B
40

39C/B

31

28 C/B

Distance Grade Description
126cm

69cm
182cm
600cm
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Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball

Gross Winner

Gross runner up
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